9/8/2016

20 SPOT

MEGABB

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
MEGABB 6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

0O ~NOO O WNPE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$80.00

$80.00
$2.00

$2.00
$1.50
$4.00
$24.00
$16.50
$3.00
$1.00
$1.00
$3.00

$54.00

$136.00

Winners

$25.00

$25.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$3.00
$0.63
$5.38
$0.13
$0.25
$0.00
$0.00

$9.39

$34.39

DP

Hold
$55.00

$55.00
$2.00

$2.00
$1.50
$1.00
$23.37
$11.12
$2.87
$0.75
$1.00
$3.00

$44.61

$101.61

ntOfSales
58.82

58.82
1.47

147
1.10
2.94
17.64
12.13
2.20
0.73
0.73
2.20

39.67

99.96

tedReturn

-0.48

0.72

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.72
0.71

ightedAve
-0.28

0.01

0.01
0.02
0.13
0.09
0.02
0.01
0.01
0.02

0.02



