	Wager Ty 20 SPOT	mOfNums 20	<u>Sales</u> \$80.00	<u>Winners</u> \$25.00	Hold \$55.00	ntOfSales 58.82	<u>tedReturn</u> -0.48	ightedAve -0.28
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$80.00	\$25.00	\$55.00	58.82		
	MEGABB	6	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	1.47	0.72	0.01
MEGABB	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	1.47		
	Regular	1	\$1.50	\$0.00	\$1.50	1.10	0.75	0.01
	Regular	2	\$4.00	\$3.00	\$1.00	2.94	0.72	0.02
	Regular	3	\$24.00	\$0.63	\$23.37	17.64	0.76	0.13
	Regular	4	\$16.50	\$5.38	\$11.12	12.13	0.74	0.09
	Regular	5	\$3.00	\$0.13	\$2.87	2.20	0.76	0.02
	Regular	6	\$1.00	\$0.25	\$0.75	0.73	0.73	0.01
	Regular	7	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.73	0.72	0.01
	Regular	8	\$3.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	2.20	0.71	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$54.00	\$9.39	\$44.61	39.67		
Grand Totals			\$136.00	\$34.39	\$101.61	99.96		0.02